

RED Teaser Official by Nandita Singgha dedicated to Mahatma Gandhi

Hollywood movie RED Teaser Official release by Nandita Singgha dedicated to Mahatma Gandhi. A movie dedicated to Crime Journalism worldwide.

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, October 2, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Red film first informative teaser is finally here for public viewing. The movie Red is Directed by Hollywood & Bollywood filmmaker Nandita Singgha and Produced by Total Presentation Devices Limited. This teaser is a tribute to Mahatma Gandhi's philosophy on crime journalism. The movie is inspired by a true incident which happened on 11th June 2011 in India, when J Dey a crime



Hollywood movie RED Teaser Official release by Nandita Singgha dedicated to Mahatma Gandhi

journalist was murdered. This movie is based on the life of 10 crime journalists based in Gujarat, who follow the non violence philosophy of Mahatma Gandhi and fight for the justice of J Dey murder case and other crime events. Red film is a revolutionary movie to portray crime journalist for a better society.

Rebecca Lawson in the movie Red is a British crime journalist who comes to India representing the worldwide media, to break a particular story and find the missing links in the murder mystery. This Hollywood movie Red will also be dubbed in Hindi, Tamil, Telugu, Punjabi, Bengali, Marathi, Gujarati to portray the greatness of Indian Crime Journalism.

The movie is scheduled to be released in the mid of 2016. The trailer is released on Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (birthday) to pay respect and tribute for his contribution to the world for a better society.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1YVkkB5

Murli Sripathi FXD Communications 9987591820 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.